
Coaches:

Chris Matz Charlotte Valley
(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 5, 2019 Mon

Practice
(MANDATORY
PARENT MEETING
NIGHT FOR FALL
SPORTS) 

N/A 5:30
PM

CVCS
Cafeteria

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Sep 4, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Margaretville 10:00
AM

Margaretville
School L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season Jefferson 4:15
PM

CVCS Soccer
Field L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 5:30
PM TBD

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Sidney 10:00
AM

Sidney HS
multi-purpose
field

NL

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Gilboa-
Conesville

4:15
PM

Gilboa-
Conesville
Central
School

L

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season Windham-Ashland-
Jewitt

4:15
PM

CVCS Soccer
Field L

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Hunter-
Tannersville

4:15
AM H-T M/HS L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin)

4:30
PM

Unadilla ES
Soccer Field L

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season Roxbury 10:00
AM

CVCS Soccer
Field L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Stamford 4:15
PM

Stamford
School L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Downsville
(Walton/Downsville)

10:00
AM

Downsville
School L

CANCELLED Oct
16, 2019 Wed Regular Season South Kortright 4:15

PM
CVCS Soccer
Field L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ South Kortright 4:00
PM S K School L

Date: 2024-11-04


	Charlotte Valley (B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer Coaches: Chris Matz
	Coaches:
	(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer


